	August, 2020      Revised 7/9/20
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4

	5

	 6

	7

	8

	9

	10

	11
Faculty Meeting

	12
Faculty Retreat

	 13
 Faculty Meeting
	14

	15

	16

	17

	18

	19
First Day of School,
Noon Dismissal

All School Mass
	 20
  First Full Day

  
	21
Spirit Wear
	22

	23 

30
	24

31
	25

	26
All School Mass
	 27
  Dress Out Day for St. Patrick’s Center

	28
Spirit Wear
	29




	September, 2020
	2020-2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1  

	2
 All School Mass
	3

	4
 Faculty Meeting
Noon Dismissal


	5

	6
	7
Labor Day,

No School
	8
	9
All School Mass
	10
	11
Spirit Wear

	12

	13
	14

	15
	16
  All School Mass
	17
Dress Out Day for St. Patrick’s Center
	18
Spirit Wear 
	19

	20
	21
   IOWA Testing
	22
IOWA Testing
	23
  All School Mass

  IOWA Testing

	24
IOWA Testing
	25
Spirit Wear

IOWA Testing
	26

	27
	28

	29
  Confirmation Parent Meeting,
 7 pm in church 
	30
All School Mass
	
	 
	


	October, 2020
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	 
	
	
	
	 1

	2
Spirit Wear


	3


	4
	5
	6
	7
 All School Mass

	8

	9
Spirit Wear

Faculty Meeting
Noon Dismissal
	10

	11
	12

	13
	14
 All School Mass
	15
  Dress Out Day for St. Patrick’s Center
	16
Spirit Wear 
 1st Quarter Ends,
 1st Stewardship    

      Activity,

 8th Grade Service   

      Day

	17

	 18
	19

	20
	21
 All School Mass

 First Reconciliation, 7 pm in church 

	22

	23
Spirit Wear 

Report Cards Available
Living Rosary
	24

	25
	26

	27
	28
  All School Mass

 
	29
Parent-Teacher,

Student Conferences
No School


	30
Fall Break

No School
	31


	November, 2020
	2019-2020 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	2
	3
	4
All School Mass
	5

	6
Spirit Wear 

  Faculty Meeting,
Noon Dismissal 


	7
 

	8
	9

	10
	11
  All School Mass

  Veteran’s Day
	12

	13
Spirit Wear 


	14

	15
	16

	17
	18
All School Mass
	19
Dress Out Day for St. Patrick’s Center
	20
Spirit Wear 
	21

	22
	23

	24
All School Thanksgiving Mass
	25
 Thanksgiving Break
  No School

	26
Happy 

Thanksgiving!
No School
	27
 Thanksgiving Break

No School
	28

	29
First Sunday of Advent
	30

	
	
	
	
	


	December, 2020 
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
Winter Uniform Begins


	2
All School Mass


	3
	4
Spirit Wear 
	5

	6

	7

	  8
All School Mass
Feast of the   Immaculate Conception 

	9
  
	10
	11
Spirit Wear 
	12

	13

	14

	15
	16
  All School Mass
	17
Dress Out Day for St. Patrick’s Center
	18
Spirit Wear
Noon Dismissal

2nd Quarter Ends

	19

	20

	21
Christmas Break
	22
Christmas Break
	23
 Christmas Break
	24
 Christmas Break
	25
Christmas Break
	26

	27

	28
Christmas Break
	29
Christmas Break
	30
Christmas Break
	31
Christmas Break
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	January, 2021 
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	19

	
	
	
	
	 1
 Christmas Break 
	2

	3
	4
School Resumes
	5
	6
  All School Mass
	7
	8
Spirit Wear 

Report Cards Available


	9

	10

	11
	12
	13
  All School Mass
	114

	15
Spirit Wear 

Noon Dismissal
Faculty Meeting
	16

	17
	18
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day,

No School
	19
	20
All School Mass
	21
   Dress Out Day for   

St. Patrick’s Center
	22
Spirit Wear 

2nd Stewardship Activity Day
	23

	24
Catholic Schools Week (CSW)
31
	25
CSW
	26
 CSW
	27
All School Mass

CSW
	28
CSW
	29
CSW

Family Lunch
	30


	February, 2021
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	19
	1
	2
	3
All School Mass
	4
	5
Spirit Wear 
	6

	7
	8
	9
First Communion Parent Meeting
	10
All School Mass
	11
	12
Spirit Wear 
 Faculty Mtg.,

    Noon Dismissal

Valentine’s Day 
    Parties PK – 4

    Treats 5 - 8
	13

	14

	 15
 Presidents’ Day,

 No School
	16
	17
Ash Wednesday
All School Mass
	18
Dress Out Day for   

St. Patrick’s Center
	19
Spirit Wear 

Stations of the Cross
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
All School Mass
	25
	26
Spirit Wear 

Stations of the Cross
	27
Confirmation Retreat Day

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	


	March, 2021
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	18
	1
	2
	3
 All School Mass
	4
	 5
Noon Dismissal 
Faculty Retreat
Spirit Wear 

Stations of the Cross

	6

	7
	8

	9

	10 
  All School Mass

	11 11
    
	 12
Spirit Wear 

  Stations of the Cross


	13
 

	14

	15
Spring Break
	16
Spring Break
	17
Spring Break
	18
 Spring Break
	19
 Spring Break
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24 

All School Mass
	25
Dress Out Day for St. Patrick’s Center
	26
Spirit Wear
3rd Quarter Ends
Stations of the Cross
	27

	28
	29

	30
	31
All School Mass


	
	
	


	April, 2021
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	19
 
	
	
	
	1
 Holy Thursday,

 Prayer Service, 2:00 pm
	2
  Good Friday, 
  No School
	3


	4
Happy Easter
	5
Easter Monday,

No School
	6

	7
All School Mass


	8
	9 
Spirit Wear 

  Report Cards Available
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
All School Mass


	15
Dress Out Day for St. Patrick’s Center
	16
Spirit Wear 
	17


	18

	19
	20
	21
All School Mass


	22
	23
Spring Festival Set-Up

No School
	24


	25
	26

	27
	28
All School Mass


	29
	30
Spirit Wear 
	


	May, 2021
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
First Holy Communion, 11 am in the Church 


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
Faculty Meeting
Noon Dismissal 


	8
  

	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
 Dress Out Day for St. Patrick’s Center


	14

	15


	16

	17

	18
	19

	20
	21
8th Grade Last Day
	22

	23

30
	24
Memorial Day
31
	25
	26
	27
	28
4th Quarter Ends
Final Day of School

All School Mass, 10:00 am

11:15 Dismissal
	29


	June, 2021
	2020-2021 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7

	8
	9
Report Cards  Available
	10
	11

	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



